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To all of our campers and their families,
- .. from our family to yours...

We wish you warm winter thoughts,
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2020 Early Bird IT Registration

Season: Monday June 29th — Friday August 21st (Camp closed Fri. July 3rd)

Weloone 1.

SUNER FUN

2020 CAMP RATES (5-12yrs. old):
5 DAY PROGRAM

8 weeks.... $2995-00
7 weeks.... $2790-00
6 weeks.... $2560-00
5 weeks.... $2260-00
4 weeks.... $1885.-00
3 weeks.... $1485 00
2 weeks.... $ 99500
3 DAY PROGRAM (M-W-F)
8 weeks.... $2250-00
7 weeks.... $2090.00
6 weeks.... $1885-00
5 weeks.... $1645.00
4 weeks.... $1370.00
3 weeks.... $-995.-00
2 DAY PROGRAM (Tu-Th)
8 weeks.... $1755-00
7 weeks.... $1610.00
6 weeks.... $1425.00
5 weeks.... $1200-00
4 weeks.... $-975.00

C.I.T. PROGRAM (13-15yrs. old) 4 week minimum

SAVE UP
TO0 10%

15" Yr -30%, 2™ Yr

*EARLY BIRD II RATES*

$2695.00
$2515.00
$2310.00
$1050.00
$1700.00
$1340.00
$ 900.00

$2025.00
$1880.00
$1700.00
$1480.00
$1235.00
$ 900.00

$1580.00
$1450.00
$1285.00
$1085.00
$ 885.00

-40%, 3™ Yr -50%

To qualify for 2020 Early Bird Il Rates, a $150.00 deposit per child is required prior to February 1st, 2020.
«Session choices (#weeks/days) do not have to be chosen at this time. eFull payment is due May 1%, 2020 or standard
rates will apply. eEarly Bird Deposits are fully refundable up to March 1%, 2020.

KidS Country Day Camp 2020 Early Bira Il Registration Form

Parent/Guardian Name

Phone

Child Name

Address

Child Age (as of 6/29/20)

Kids of Mount Sinai - 37B Crystal Brook Hollow Rd. — Mt. Sinai, NY 11766 (631) 331-5351
KidsCountryDayCamp.com



Summer 2020 Camp Activities

Animal Shows Frisbee Golf Pedal Karts
Angleball 6a-Ga Relay Races
Baseball Glow Party Ropes Course
Basketball Gymnastics Sand Castle Building
Beach Volleyball Hockey Scavenger Hunts
Carnival Inflatable Rides & Slides Slammo
Ceramics Jewelry Making Slip-n-Slide
Climbing Wall Kan-Jam Sprinkler Park
Crafts Karate Soccer

Culinary Arts Karaoke Softball

Crab Soccer Kickball Swing-Shot
Dance Lacrosse T-Ball

Dodgeball Magic Talent Show
Drama Music Tennis

Drawing Nature Craft Tetherball

Field Games Newcomb Tie-Dye

Flag Football Nerf Tag Trangleball
Foam Parties Painting Water Slides

AND... Additional Theme Days, Special Events, and Summer Surprises!

PLUS: With all eyes on Tokyo next year for the Summer Games of the XXXII Olympiad, we'll be
celebrating our very own famous FUN, WILD, and more than just a little WACKY ...

Our Kids "Campletes” will be learning, playing, and enjoying many traditional Olympic sports AND
many that may fall just a little short of Olympic status! They'll be competing (for FUN of course),
winning metals, and cheering on their very own Red, White or Blue Olympic Team. There will also
be plenty of time to enjoy all of our non-Olympic Sports, Games, Activities and Special Events.

Be sure to check out our 2020 calendar!
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