

To all of our campers and their families, from our family to yours...

We wish you warm winter thoughts, Happy Holidays and a Wonderful New Year!

It's hard to believe it but summer will be here before we know it. If you happened to miss our Fall Camp Early Bird we would like to extend an additional special winter savings opportunity.

Act now and save up to 10% off of your 2020 summer camp tuition.

(see attached)

Also attached you will find information on our 2020 KIDs Olympics! and our exciting new summer calendar.

So even though it may be freezing outside, it's never too early to start planning for

Summer Fun!



2020 Early Bird II Registration

Season: Monday June 29th - Friday August 21st (Camp closed Fri. July 3rd)

2020 CAMP RATE	5 (5-12yrs. old)	*EARLY BIRD II RATES*
5 DAY PRO	<u>GRAM</u>	
8 weeks	\$ 2995.00	\$2695.00
7 weeks	\$ 2790.00	\$2515.00
6 weeks	\$ 2560.00	\$2310.00
5 weeks	\$ 2260.00	\$1050.00
4 weeks	\$ 1885.00	\$1700.00
3 weeks	\$ 1485.00	SAVE UP \$1340.00
2 weeks	\$ 995.00	SAVE UP \$ 900.00
3 DAY PROGRAM	<u> </u>	4 0 04
8 weeks	\$2250.00	TO 10% \$2025.00
7 weeks	\$ 2090.00	\$1880.00
6 weeks	\$ 1885.00	\$1700.00
5 weeks	\$ 1645.00	\$1480.00
4 weeks	\$ 1370.00	\$1235.00
3 weeks	\$ -995.00	\$ 900.00
2 DAY PROGRAM	1 (Tu-Th)	
8 weeks	\$ 1755.00	\$1580.00
7 weeks	\$ 1610.00	\$1450.00
6 weeks	\$ 1425.00	\$1285.00
5 weeks	\$ 1200.00	\$1085.00
4 weeks	\$ -975.00	\$ 885.00
CIT PROGRAM (13-	15vrs old) 4 we	zk minimum 1 st Yr -30%, 2 nd Yr -40%, 3 rd Yr -50%

To qualify for 2020 Early Bird II Rates, a \$150.00 deposit per child is required prior to February 1st, 2020.

•Session choices (#weeks/days) do not have to be chosen at this time. •Full payment is due May 1st, 2020 or standard rates will apply. •Early Bird Deposits are fully refundable up to March 1st, 2020.

KIDS Country Day Camp 2020 Early Bird II Registration Form				
Parent/Guardian Name	Phone			
Child Name	Child Age (as of 6/29/20)			
Address				



Summer 2020 Camp Activities

Animal Shows

Angleball

Baseball

Basketball

Beach Volleyball

Carnival

Ceramics

Climbing Wall

Crafts

Culinary Arts

Crab Soccer

Dance

Dodgeball

Drama

Drawing

Field Games

Flag Football
Foam Parties

Frisbee Golf

Ga-Ga

Glow Party

Gymnastics

Hockey

Inflatable Rides & Slides

Jewelry Making

Kan-Jam

Karate

Karaoke

Kickball

Lacrosse

Magic

magic

Music

Nature Craft

Newcomb

Nerf Tag

Painting

Pedal Karts

Relay Races

Ropes Course

Sand Castle Building

Scavenger Hunts

Slammo

Slip-n-Slide

Sprinkler Park

Soccer

Softball

Swing-Shot

T-Ball

Talent Show

Tennis

Tetherball

Tie-Dye

Trangleball

Water Slides

AND... Additional Theme Days, Special Events, and Summer Surprises!

PLUS: With all eyes on Tokyo next year for the Summer Games of the XXXII Olympiad, we'll be celebrating our very own famous FUN, WILD, and more than just a little WACKY...





Our Kids "Campletes" will be learning, playing, and enjoying many traditional Olympic sports AND many that may fall just a little short of Olympic status! They'll be competing (for FUN of course), winning metals, and cheering on their very own Red, White or Blue Olympic Team. There will also be plenty of time to enjoy all of our non-Olympic Sports, Games, Activities and Special Events.



Let The Games Begin!



Calendar/Activities subject to change	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 1 OPENING CEREMONIES	SUMMER- KICK-OFF CELEBRATION	SUPER SIMON SAYS	Face rations	PICNIC DAYI	CLOSEDA FOR THE Independence Day Holiday
Week 2 Soccer	KIDS KARATE	NGCKBALL NGCKBALL		TOVO TEST	ZERO GRAVIIT
Week 3 Basketball	Kids- Dance ALL WEEK	kara ke	MPG/C	16	
Week 4 Baseball	Kids Gymnastics ALL WEEK	Any Sport - Any Team	NEON PARTY	NINUA TONI	FOAM PARTY
Week 5 O O Hockey	VACKY OLYMPICS ALL WEEK	BEACH PARTY	ANIMAL SHOW!	Euro Hockey	KIDS GOT
Week 6 Net Sports	Kid in the Kitchen ALL WEEK	Volugation of the second of th	5 OVER	PAJAMA PARTN	CARNIVAL
Week 7	KIDS		MPIC	ŠĮ 💸	
Week 8 CLOSING CEREMONIES	SAND CASTLE CONTEST	18 1007	19	PIE Contest	AL HA